
CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

CATEGORÍA NATURALEZA

1 Salvador Parreu Frasquet Associació Foto Maestrat (AFM) 136

2 Pedro Martinez Cerezuela Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 135

3 Tomás Martínez Hernando Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 132

4 Alberto Dolz Civera Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 128

5 SARA ENRIQUEZ Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 127

6 Antonia Blasco Llorca Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 125

7 Felipe Tregón Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 125

8 luis navarro martinez Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 120

9 Manuel Sempere Garcia Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 120

10 Miguel Ángel  Berbegal Vazquez Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 119

11 Jaime  Llinares Cano Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 118

12 JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ COMES Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 118

13 M. Teresa Gonzalez Cortés Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 115

14 Tino  Hernández Esterelles Agrupació Fotogràfica Setabense d’Aficionats de Xàtiva (AFSA) 115

15 Eduardo Pascual Iborra Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 113

16 Francisco Segarra Ortiz Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 111

17 Armando  Jordá Vila Agrupación Fotográfica Alcoyana (AFA) 110

18 Pedro Olaya Ruano Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 110

19 PACO Perez Perez Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 104

20 jose sanchez Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 95

21 julián Carazo Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 95

22 Julio Martínez Amoros Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 85

23 Miguel Flor Hernández Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 83

24 JACOBO RANGEL SPINOLA Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 73

25 ISABEL ARLANDIS MONREAL Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 72

26 JOSÉ TORMO BERZOSA Agrupación Fotográfica Alcoyana (AFA) 71

27 José Ferri Borrás Agrupación Fotográfica Valenciana (AGFOVAL) 66

28 Agustin Ivañez Dols Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 58

29 Juan Antonio Calderón Viudes Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 58

30 Javier Bolúmar Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 53

31 Teodoro Martínez García Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 49

32 Antonia Marco Pérez Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 48

33 Francisco Pascual Lem Lengua Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 44

34 Manuel Sánchez Campos Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 43

35 José Ramón Torres Castelló Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 41

36 Martha Londoño Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 37

37 Juan María Rodríguez Munera Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 36

38 Vicente Roig Beltran Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 31

39 Pedro Vazquez Toran Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 30

40 Ismael Rodrigo Sánchez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 28

41 Vicente Zaragozá Dolz Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 27

42 Francisco Valentín Campos Pérez Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 26



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

43 Raymond Lofthouse Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 26

44 Mari Carmen Martinez Ferrer Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 25

45 Santiago Hernandez Reig Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 24

46 ANTONIO MINGOT  MÁRQUEZ Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 22

47 Francisco Ruiz Rico Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 22

48 Cristina Hueso Vidal Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 21

49 Vicente  Zurita aldeguer Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 21

50 josé antonio Navarret Vilaplana Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 19

51 Francica Alba Campos Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 18

52 LEOPOLDO GARCIA LORENZO Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 18

53 L. T Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 17

CATEGORÍA NOCTURNAS Y LIGHTPAINTING

1 Josep Pasqual Galvez Jara Associació Fotogràfica d'Alaquàs (AFAQ) 122

2 jesus garcia orihuela Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 117

3 Francisco jose Soto Carda Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 115

4 Juan Miguel  Esteve Associació Fotogràfica d'Alaquàs (AFAQ) 115

5 Salvador Lluch Andres Col-lectiu f/4 (COLF4) 95

6 Francisca Rivera Casares Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 93

7 Joaquin Piquer del Pozo Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 62

8 Maximiliano Pérez Saiz Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 51

9 Vicente Llopis Porcel Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 48

10 Pedro  Serrano Busquier Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 43

11 José Miguel Ros Meseguer Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 32

12 José Ramón Torres Castelló Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 29

13 Juan Fernando  López Villaescusa Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 27

14 Vicente Zaragozá Dolz Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 27

15 Elvira de la Torre Hernandez Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 26

16 Loly Juan Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 24

17 JOSE Miguel Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 23

18 Tomás Algarra Cabrelles Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 21

19 Monse Aracil Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 19

CATEGORÍA DEPORTES

1 Enrique Herrero López Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 125

2 Juan Pedro Verdù Rico Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 123

3 Francisco Javier  Palos García Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 109

4 Mariano Sanchez-Covisa Moll Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 107

5 Cesar March Hervas Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 90

6 Joaquin  Fuster Thaudiere Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 67

7 OSCAR Perez Asensio Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 57

8 RAFAEL RAMIREZ BACHOT Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 52

9 Josè Gimeno Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 47



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

10 Cristina Hueso Vidal Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 46

11 José Joaquín Pérez Soriano Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 46

12 Martha Londoño Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 21

13 Juan Antonio Calderón Viudes Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 19

14 Teodoro Martínez García Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 18

15 JOSE Miguel Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 18

16 Salva Vidal Gea Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 16

CATEGORÍA ARQUITECTURA

1 Irene  Lledó Bertrán Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 120

2 Rosa Medina Miralles Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 117

3 Paolo Mascagni Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 117

4 MARÍA JOSEFA RODES SALA Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 113

5 Vicente Sivera Sánchez Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 108

6 JUAN FRANCISCO HIGUERAS GARCIA Agrupació Fotogràfica Setabense d’Aficionats de Xàtiva (AFSA) 104

7 Marina  Galiana Devesa Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 103

8 Mercedes Candelas Pérez Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 97

9 Juan Fernando  López Villaescusa Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 58

10 Juan María Rodríguez Munera Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 26

11 Pedro Vazquez Toran Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 25

12 Vítor Cerrudo González Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 24

13 Manuel Sánchez Campos Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 21

14 Pedro  Serrano Busquier Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 20

15 Mari Carmen Martinez Ferrer Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 19

16 Inma Escriba Vicent Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 18

17 JOSE Miguel Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 18

CATEGÓRÍA PAISAJE

1 Carlos Martínez Guillamón Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 125

2 Hector Alonso Romero Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 118

3 Francisco Vila Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 114

4 Mari Carmen Herrero Gil Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 114

5 Fernando Ramírez Oliver Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 112

6 Vicente Vidal revert Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 102

7 ABRAHAM DE LA ROSA LÓPEZ Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 93

8 Maria Isabel Ureña Lázaro Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 92

9 Francisco Manuel Haro Jimenez Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 91

10 ANTONIO MINGOT  MÁRQUEZ Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 85

11 Vicente Roig Beltran Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 84

12 Daniel Torras Sánchez Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 80

13 Salvador Pérez Lledó Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 76

14 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ RICO Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 74

15 RAFAEL BENEYTO Agrupació Fotogràfica Ontinyent (AFO) 73



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

16 Mª Salud Cantó Peñataro Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 67

17 Ricardo García Mateu Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 59

18 Antonio Piqueres Albeza Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 56

19 Fernando  Mateo García Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 56

20 Jose Manuel Moyano Felix Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 54

21 Loly Juan Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 53

22 Raymond Lofthouse Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 50

23 Francisco Valentín Campos Pérez Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 45

24 Francisco Ruiz Rico Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 42

25 José Miguel Ros Meseguer Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 35

26 Juan Martinez Trujillo Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 29

27 Joaquin Piquer del Pozo Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 28

28 Vítor Cerrudo González Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 28

29 ISABEL ARLANDIS MONREAL Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 27

30 Inma Escriba Vicent Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 25

31 Manuel Sánchez Campos Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 25

32 Mari Carmen Martinez Ferrer Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 24

33 Maximiliano Pérez Saiz Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 24

34 Santiago Martínez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 24

35 JOSÉ TORMO BERZOSA Agrupación Fotográfica Alcoyana (AFA) 23

36 Juan Fernando  López Villaescusa Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 23

37 Vicente Zaragozá Dolz Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 23

38 Joaquin  Fuster Thaudiere Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 18

CATEGÓRÍA FOTOMONTAJES

1 Gerardo Poveda Alcodori Associació Fotogràfica d'Alaquàs (AFAQ) 111

2 José maría Cantó Cabrera Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 106

3 Pepa Ferrandis Fabuel Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 85

4 Urbano  Suárez Foro Valencia Foto (FVF) 84

5 Manuel  Castillo Collado Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 32

6 Hugo C. Romano Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 31

7 mercedes martinez notario Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 31

8 Francisco Juan Gil Gomez Agrupación Fotográfica Valenciana (AGFOVAL) 23

CATEGORÍA BODEGÓN

1 Luis  Botella Soler Agrupació Fotogràfica Ontinyent (AFO) 127

2 Carlos Javier Delgado Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 114

3 José Rocamora Beviá Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 107

4 MARÍA CRISTINA BENITO ALAS Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 90

5 Juan María Rodríguez Munera Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 33

6 RAFAEL BENEYTO Agrupació Fotogràfica Ontinyent (AFO) 31

7 Jose Fernando Martinez Lopez Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 29

8 Emilio Jose Mariel Albert Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 29



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

9 José Ramón Torres Castelló Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 28

10 Pepa Ferrandis Fabuel Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 26

11 Martha Londoño Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 22

12 Mari Carmen Martinez Ferrer Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 22

13 Javier Bolúmar Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 21

CATEGÓRÍA FOTOGRAFÍA DE CALLE

1 JUANA ROMEU MADRID Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 135

2 Rafael Megias Pérez Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 117

3 Vicente Carrión Martinez Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 112

4 Emigdio Andreu Alvarez Associació Fotogràfica d'Alaquàs (AFAQ) 106

5 JOSÉ  PLASENCIA CIVERA Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 106

6 MARIA MAGDALENA SÁNCHEZ ALCARAZ Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 106

7 Maricarmen  Vicente Clausich Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 101

8 Manuel Guijarro lopez Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 101

9 Alfonso Tenza Hurtado Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 98

10 Juan Justamante Ibáñez Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 95

11 Carlos Torcuato Sanz Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 94

12 Maria  Caballero Amorós Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 93

13 Vicnete Gimeno Olmos Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 89

14 Cristóbal Blázquez Castelló Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 87

15 ISABEL FOLGADO PEÑA Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 87

16 CONCEPCION CAÑADA DEL PINO Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 85

17 Juan Miguel Corchado Badía Agrupación Fotográfica de Segorbe (AFS) 78

18 Ovidio Medrano Hernandez Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 70

19 josé antonio Navarret Vilaplana Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 69

20 Antonio Piqueres Albeza Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 55

21 Jose Fernando Martinez Lopez Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 54

22 Pedro Bavasso Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 53

23 Vítor Cerrudo González Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 53

24 ALBERTO MARTINEZ LORENZO Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 49

25 Jose Julio Escribano Moreno Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 45

26 Josè Gimeno Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 43

27 Rafael Manjón Benavent Agrupació Fotogràfica Setabense d’Aficionats de Xàtiva (AFSA) 42

28 RAFAEL RAMIREZ BACHOT Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 36

29 Ismael Rodrigo Sánchez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 35

30 Francisco Pascual Lem Lengua Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 30

31 Santiago Martínez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 29

32 Ana Belen Sanchez Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 29

33 Teodoro Martínez García Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 26

34 LEOPOLDO GARCIA LORENZO Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 24

35 Pedro  Serrano Busquier Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 24

36 JACOBO RANGEL SPINOLA Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 23



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

37 Vicente Zaragozá Dolz Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 23

38 carlos corraliza Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 23

39 Sonia Rubert Martínez Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 22

40 Elvira de la Torre Hernandez Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 21

41 Salva Vidal Gea Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 20

42 JOSE GINER Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 18

CATEGÓRÍA RETRATO

1 Joan Gil Raga Associació Foto Maestrat (AFM) 133

2 YAROSLAV MELNYK Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 128

3 Fernando Falcó Blasco Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 127

4 Alberto Navarro Cantavella Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 127

5 Leopoldo Espi Lacal Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 122

6 Elvira San Félix Sebastiá Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 121

7 Pedro Díaz Hermoso Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 121

8 Isabel Ahijado López Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 115

9 Juan Angel Sanchez Larrey Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 110

10 Isabel Lopez Talavera Asociación Fotográfica Elda (AFE) 110

11 JOSÉ MÁÑEZ AZORÍN Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 108

12 Enrique Valldeperez Gazquez Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 108

13 Antonio Damián Gallego Gómez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 107

14 Angel Larena Jimenez Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 107

15 Juan Miguel  Salvador Bermejo Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 105

16 Libertad Tomás Ferrandis Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 104

17 Joan-R. Julbe Masip Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 100

18 Manuel Catalán Catalán Col-lectiu f/4 (COLF4) 99

19 Raul Viciano Alberich Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 94

20 Francisco Maestre Pardo Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 92

21 Hugo C. Romano Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 91

22 JOSE Alfaya PEREZ Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 89

23 Raul Puig Espinosa Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 87

24 Elías Llamamzares de la Puente Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 84

25 Pascual Maestre Martínez Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 80

26 Tomás Algarra Cabrelles Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 79

27 Francisco Javier González Nieto Associació Fotogràfica d'Alaquàs (AFAQ) 65

28 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA IGLESIA DE LA IGLESIA VAYA Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 56

29 Pedro Bavasso Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 48

30 Juan Martinez Trujillo Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 48

31 carlos corraliza Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 45

32 Santiago Martínez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 45

33 Urbano  Suárez Foro Valencia Foto (FVF) 32

34 Fernando  Mateo García Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 32

35 julián Carazo Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 32



CLASIFICACIÓN PERSONAL POR CATEGORÍAS
Posición Autor/a Asociación Puntos

36 Juan Antonio Calderón Viudes Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 29

37 Pedro Vazquez Toran Asociación Valenciana de Fotografía Digital (AVFD) 28

38 Maria Isabel Ureña Lázaro Asociación Sénior Universitaria de Valencia (ASEU) 27

39 jesus Rodenas Asociación luz de Bobal (ALB) 21

40 RAFAEL RAMIREZ BACHOT Agrupación Fotográfica d’Onda L’Art de la Llum (AFOAL) 21

41 Antonia Marco Pérez Asociación Fotográfica El Campello (AFEC) 18

42 JOSE Miguel Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 18

SIN CATEGORÍA

1 Vicente Marchirant Pla Agrupació Fotogràfica Setabense d’Aficionats de Xàtiva (AFSA) 113

2 Alfredo Garcia Terol Agrupació Fotogràfica Setabense d’Aficionats de Xàtiva (AFSA) 112

3 Emilio Jose Mariel Albert Agrupación Fotográfica de Ibi (AFIBI) 79

4 Monse Aracil Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 44

5 ANGEL PALMER SANCHEZ Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 42

6 Santiago Hernandez Reig Agrupación Fotográfica de Villena (AFV) 41

7 Fernando  Mateo García Club Fotográfico Alicante (CFA) 36

8 CONCEPCION CAÑADA DEL PINO Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 35

9 Ismael Rodrigo Sánchez Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 33

10 Javier Bolúmar Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 31

11 Juan Martinez Trujillo Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 29

12 Francisco Valentín Campos Pérez Asociación Fotográfica Santa Pola (AFSP) 27

13 Salvador Pérez Lledó Foto Cine la Vila (FCLV) 26

14 José Cava Grupo Fotográfico ARSE (ARSE) 25

15 carlos corraliza Grup Fotogràfic de Petrer (GFP) 21

16 LEOPOLDO GARCIA LORENZO Agrupació Fotogràfica Sarthou Carreres (AFSC) 21

17 Isabel Casellas Grup Fotogràfic d’Almenara (GFAL) 20

18 JOSE GINER Grup Fotogràfic de Monòver (GFM) 20


